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Men / JE / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Sheppard338
WOGA Plano

9.400 8.900 9.5009.800 8.7009.300 55.600
1T 1 1T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Levi Anderson505
Cypress Gymnastics

9.400 8.300 9.4008.900 8.8008.300 53.100
1T 5 10 4T 10 1 2 

2 

Yaroslav Pochinka337
WOGA Plano

8.500 8.100 9.6009.600 7.9008.700 52.400
14 6T 3T 1 9 4T 3 

3 

Jordan King504
Cypress Gymnastics

8.300 8.700 8.8009.200 8.4008.900 52.300
15 2 7T 13T 3T 3 4 

4 

Tristan Burke578
WOGA

8.800 8.100 9.3009.400 7.7008.800 52.100
9T 6T 6 7 7T 8 5 

5 

Tanner West506
Cypress Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 9.1009.600 7.8008.900 52.000
9T 9T 3T 9 3T 6T 6 

6 

Fabian Deluna408
WOGA

9.100 7.200 9.2009.600 7.5009.000 51.600
5T 13T 3T 8 2 10 7 

7 

Alexander Wilson156
Champions Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 9.4009.200 6.2008.800 50.800
9T 3T 7T 4* 7T 19 8T

8T

Jacob Barrus612
Ridgewood Gym

9.000 7.100 9.4008.600 7.8008.900 50.800
7T 15T 11 4* 3T 6T 8T

8T

Kyle King313
Texas Champions Gym

8.000 7.800 9.5008.000 7.4008.000 48.700
16T 9T 16 2T 11 11 10 

10 

Cole Casanova406
WOGA

8.000 7.400 9.0009.200 7.2007.500 48.300
16T 11T 7T 10T 15 12T 11T

11T

Grant Kell432
Crenshaws

8.600 7.200 8.9008.300 7.6007.700 48.300
13 13T 14 12 14 9 11T

11T

Tanner Justus508
Cypress Gymnastics

9.100 7.100 9.0008.100 7.0007.900 48.200
5T 15T 15 10T 12 14T 13 

13 

Jacob M Stanley309
Alamo Gymnastics

9.200 6.000 8.1007.800 7.2007.800 46.100
3T 18T 17 18 13 12T 14 

14 

John Swartout159
Champions Gymnastics

9.200 6.000 8.8008.500 7.0006.300 45.800
3T 18T 12T 13T 17 14T 15 

15 

Alexander Thomason160
Champions Gymnastics

9.000 7.900 8.7007.500 6.9005.500 45.500
7T 8 18 15 19 16 16 

16 

Mitchell Campbell429
Crenshaws

8.800 6.200 8.6008.500 6.5004.500 43.100
9T 17 12T 16 20 17 17 

17 

Joseph Rankin311
Texas Champions Gym

7.200 5.000 8.3007.000 6.4005.900 39.800
19 20 19T 17 18 18 18 

18 

Hunter Justus514
Cypress Gymnastics

__.___ 8.400 __.___9.800 7.9008.900 35.000
20T 3T 1T 19T 3T 4T 19 

19 

Michael Abarca447
Sky High Gym

7.300 7.400 __.___7.000 5.8006.800 34.300
18 11T 19T 19T 16 20 20 

20 

Jared Debner305
Alamo Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20T 21 21 19T 21 21 21 

21 
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